
Month Date Day Activity

06-04-22 Wednesday New Session 2022-23 begins

09-04-22 Saturday Second Saturday Off

16-04-22 Saturday
English / Hindi Writing in Classes 1 - 5; Salad decoration in 

classes 6 - 12

30-04-22 Saturday
Hindi Recitation Classes 1-5; Activity on Enviroment Day 

for classes 6-12

07-05-22 Saturday Activity on Earth Day 

12-05-22 Thursday PT - 1 for classes 1 to 10 & 12

14-05-22 Saturday Second Saturday Off

21-05-22 Saturday PTM for classes 1 to 5

27-05-22 Friday PTM for classes 6 to 12

28-05-22 Saturday
Summer Vacations;for classes 9-12 school reopens on  

27/6/2022 & for classes 1-8 we reopen on 4/7/2022

June 06-06-22 Monday Summer Camp (ends 21/6/2022)

09-07-22 Saturday Second Saturday Off

16-07-22 Saturday
English Recitation for classes1 to 5 Extenpore for classes 6 

to 12

20-07-22 Wednesday PT-2

23-07-22 Saturday
Plantation Day for classes 1 to 8 Hindi Debate for classes 9 

to 12

30-07-22 Saturday
Essay Writing for classes 1 to 8 Best out of waste for 

classes 6 to 12

06-08-22 Saturday
Hindi Debate for classes 6 to 12 / Solo Song for classes 1 

to 5

13-08-22 Saturday Second Saturday Off

15-08-22 Monday Independence Day celebration/ Interhouse Group Song 

20-08-22 Saturday
Races for classes 1 to 5 Basket Ball Match for classes 6 to 

12

27-08-22 Saturday
Drawing Camp for classes 1 to 5, Poster Making for 

classes 6 to 8 volley ball match  for classes 9 to 12

03-09-22 Saturday
English Debate for classes 6 to 12 Story Telling for classes 

1 to 5

10-09-22 Saturday Second Saturday Off

05-09-22 Monday Teacher's Day 

15-09-22 Thursday Half Early Examination 

01-10-22 Saturday PTM

03-10-22 Monday Next Term Begins

08-10-22 Saturday Second Saturday Off

15-10-22 Saturday
GK Quiz for classes 1 to 5 Kho-Kho Match for classes 6 to 

12

22-10-22 Saturday
Hindi Essay Writing for classes 1 to 5 Foot Ball Match for 

classes 6 to 12

31-10-22 Monday Science Exhibition /Sports Day

05-11-22 Saturday
Card Making for classes 1 to 7 Activity on energy 

Conservation for classes  8 to 12

August

September

July

October 

November

May
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11-11-22 Friday PT - 3

12-11-22 Saturday Second Saturday Off

26-11-22 Saturday PTM/ Inter house Spelling Bee

03-12-22 Saturday
Preboard - 1 for classes 10 & 12 Hindi Folk Songs for 

classes 1 to 9 & 11

10-12-22 Saturday Second Saturday Off

17-12-22 Saturday PTM 

24-12-22 Saturday Annual Carnival 

25-12-22 Sunday Winter Vacation 

11-01-23 Wednesday School Reopens 

14-01-23 Saturday Second Saturday Off

16-01-23 Monday Preboard - 2 for classes 10 & 12 

21-01-23 Saturday PT - 4

26-01-23 Thursday Republic day/ Group Dance 

28-01-23 Saturday PTM

04-02-23 Saturday Flame less Cooking 

11-02-23 Saturday Second Saturday Off

18-02-23 Saturday Farewell of outgoing Batch 

20-02-23 Monday Annual Exam for classes 9 & 11

25-02-23 Saturday Craft Work Activity for classes 1 to 8

10-03-23 Friday Annual Examination start

11-03-23 Saturday Second Saturday Off

30-03-23 Thursday Report Day 

*These are tentetive dates and can be changed if required

December 

January 

February 

March 

November


